

SMALL & SHAREABLE • SMALL | LARGE

Artisan bread tin <small>Contains G,M,S,SU - May Contain C,E,MU,N,SS</small>	8
OLIVE OIL, BALSAMIC, FLAVOURED BUTTER & POTATO SKIN CRISPS 629 KCAL	
Marinated Italian olives	5
93 KCAL	
Soup of the day <small>Contains G,M - May Contain N,SS</small>	8
ARTISAN BREAD & SALTED BUTTER PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR TODAY'S SOUP & ADDITIONAL ALLERGENS INFORMATION	
Homemade nachos <small>Contains G,M</small> 804 KCAL	12
MELTED CHEDDAR, CREAMY GUACAMOLE, SOUR CREAM & TOMATO SALSA - ADD CHICKEN +4.00 <small>Contains G,M</small> 695 KCAL	
Sriracha & honey chargrilled chicken skewers <small>May contain MU,S</small>	8 16
LIME & COCONUT YOGHURT 307/589 KCAL	
Crispy cauliflower <small>Contains E,G,M,MU,S,SU - May contain N,P</small>	8 13
SPICED MAYONNAISE 375/691 KCAL	
Goat's cheese croquettes <small>Contain E,G,M</small>	8 13
305/503 KCAL	
Beef short rib bonbon <small>Contain C,E,G,M</small>	11
BURNT ONION PUREE & JUS 406 KCAL	
Wild mushroom on toast	9
<small>Contain G,M - May contain C,M,U,N,S,SS,SU</small>	
CARAMELISED ONION CHUTNEY & VEGAN CREAM CHEESE 165 KCAL	
Chicken & apricot terrine	11
<small>Contains G,MU,S - May contains C,SS</small>	
BRUSSELS SPROUT SLAW & BEETROT BREAD 220 KCAL	
Winter bruschetta <small>Contains G,M,S - May contains N,SS</small>	9
CARAMELISED BUTTERNUT SQUASH, RED ONION & RICOTTA	
145 KCAL	

BEAUTIFULLY MEAT - FREE
We have a lots of flavourful vegetarian and vegan dishes. Just look out for our symbols across the menu.

MAINS • SMALL | LARGE

Confit pork belly <small>Contains M</small>	21
CREAMED MASH POTATO, APPLE PUREE & ROASTED CAULIFLOWER 1962 KCAL	
Half roast chicken	21
WITH YOUR CHOICE OF SIDE 1615 KCAL	
Tikka masala <small>Contains G,M - May contain MU,N,P</small>	19
BASMATI RICE WITH GARLIC & CHILLI NAAN BREAD WITH VEGETABLES 1358 KCAL	
WITH CHICKEN 1498 KCAL	
Sirloin steak <small>Contains G,M,SU - May contain E,C</small>	35
CHIPS, GRILLED TOMATO & PEPPERCORN SAUCE 1280 KCAL	
Fillet steak <small>May contain G</small>	40
CHIPS & GRILLED TOMATO 466 KCAL	
Lamb rump <small>Contains G,E,M,SU - May contain S</small>	28
GOAT'S CHEESE CROQUETTE, KALE & JUS 575 KCAL	
Fish & chips <small>Contains E,F,G,M,MU,SU</small>	19
ATLANTIC COD IN ALE BATTER, FRIES, CRUSHED PEAS & TARTARE SAUCE 801 KCAL	
Cumberland sausage & mash <small>Contains G,M,MU,S,SU</small>	17
ONION GRAVY 992 KCAL	
Low & slow baby back ribs <small>Contains G,MU</small>	20
JACK DANIEL'S BBQ SAUCE & FRIES 805 KCAL	
Beef short rib <small>Contains C,M,SU</small>	30
COLCANNON MASH & ROAST CARROTS 1183 KCAL	
Roasted stone bass <small>Contains F,SU</small>	22
SWEET POTATO & CHILLI MASH, BRAISED RED CABBAGE & SALSA VERDE 406 KCAL	
Wild mushroom & white truffle ravioli	12 16
<small>Contains E,G,M,SU - May contain CR,F,S</small> 258/494 KCAL	

Gnocchi of squash & sage	12 16
ROASTED SQUASH SEEDS 246/369 KCAL	

BURGERS

Beef burger* <small>Contains E,G,M,S,SU - May contain SS</small>	20
BEEF PATTY, CRISPY BACON, CHEDDAR, SMOKY CHIPOTLE SAUCE & FRIES 1363 KCAL	

*£1 from the sale of every burger to benefit Magic Breakfast (charity no. 1102510 in England and SCO48202 in Scotland) provides healthy school breakfasts to children at risk of hunger in

magic breakfast

disadvantaged areas of the UK.

Cornflake chicken burger	19
<small>Contains E,G,M,MU,S,SU - May contain SS</small>	
GEM LETTUCE, TOMATO, GUACAMOLE, MAYONNAISE & FRIES 1318 KCAL	

The Beyond burger <small>May contain G</small>	19
VEGAN BRIOCHE BUN, GEM LETTUCE, BEEF TOMATO, SMOKY CHIPOTLE SAUCE & FRIES 2476 KCAL	

SALADS • SMALL | LARGE

Honeyed winter salad	10 14
<small>Contains G,M,MU,SU - May contain N,P,S,SS</small>	
KALE, BUTTERNUT SQUASH, CRANBERRIES MIXED SEEDS & DIJON VINAIGRETTE 90/135 KCAL	

Classic caesar salad <small>Contains E,F,G,M</small>	9 14
COS LETTUCE, ANCHOVIES, PARMESAN SHAVINGS & DRESSING 134/268 KCAL	
ADD CHICKEN <small>Contains E,F,G,M</small> 285/450 KCAL	14 18
ADD SMOKED SALMON <small>Contains E,F,G,M</small> 306/497 KCAL	15 20
ADD HALLOUMI <small>Contains E,F,G,M - May contain SS</small> 404/690 KCAL	14 18

SIDES

Steak chips <small>May contain G</small> 343 KCAL	5
Fries <small>May contain G</small> 236 KCAL	5
Parmesan fries <small>Contains M - May contain G</small> 334 KCAL	6
Beer battered onion rings <small>Contain G</small> 163 KCAL	6
Buttered winter greens <small>Contain M,SU - May contain C</small>	6
134 KCAL	
Roasted root vegetables <small>Contains C</small> 92 KCAL	5
Peppercorn sauce <small>Contains G,M,SU - May contain C,E</small> 401 KCAL	4
Chimichurri sauce <small>Contains SU - May contain M</small> 105 KCAL	4
Creamed mash potato <small>Contains M</small> 305 KCAL	6

DESSERTS

Sticky toffee pudding <small>Contains G,S - May contain E,M,N,P,SS,SU</small>	8
SALTED CARAMEL ICE CREAM 231 KCAL	
Baileys bread & croissant pudding	8
<small>Contains E,G,M - May contain N,S</small> 409 KCAL	
Blackberry & apple crumble tart	9
CREME ANGLAISE <small>Contains E,M - May contain G,N,P,S,SS,SU</small> 404 KCAL	
Toffee apple roulade	9
TOFFEE SAUCE <small>Contains E,G,M,S - May contain N,P,SS,SU</small> 306 KCAL	

Selection of ice cream & sorbet	6
<small>Contains E,G,M,N,P,S,SS,SU</small>	
PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR OUR FLAVOURS & ALLERGEN INFORMATION	

SEASONAL FOOD
Proudly partnering with carefully selected suppliers, bringing you the most fresh and seasonal ingredients, all locally sourced.

ZERO WASTE



This dish has been created to align with Marriott's commitment to be a responsible business and adopt sustainable practices by embracing The PLEDGE™ on Food Waste Certification.

SCAN TO VIEW OUR FOOD WASTE POLICY

vegetarian, vegan, gluten free.

Whilst food safety is our highest priority, please note whilst we try our best to ensure your food is suitable for you, our dishes are prepared in areas in which allergenic ingredients are present. The menu shows which dishes do not contain certain allergenic ingredients as intentional ingredients, however we cannot guarantee that dishes are 100% free from these ingredients due to the preparation process. If you have a food allergy, intolerance, or coeliac disease - please speak to the staff about the ingredients in your food and drink before your order. Thank you. Adults need around 2000 kcal a day. Opening times may vary. All prices include VAT at the current rate. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. C=Celery; G=Cereals containing Gluten; CR=Crustaceans; E=Eggs; F=Fish; L=Lupin; M=Milk; MO=molluscs; MU=Mustard; N=Nuts; P=Peanuts; SS=Sesame Seeds; S=Soya; Su=Sulphites

DOCKSIDER

NEIGHBOURHOOD KITCHEN & GRILL



WHITE WINE • 175ML | BOTTLE

fresh & crisp Flagstone Poetry Chenin Blanc ^{SU} ^{VE}
 SOUTH AFRICA, WESTERN CAPE
 Refreshing green apples with juicy pineapple
 33

La Vivienda Verdejo ^{SU} ^{VE}
 SPAIN, CASTILLA - LA MANCHA
 Zesty lemon & lime flavours with a soft finish
 7.70 | 30

Da Luca Pinot Grigio ^{SU}
 ITALY, SICILIA
 Juicy with notes of apricot, honeydew melon & refreshing pink grapefruit
 8.75 | 32

floral & elegant Petal & Stem Sauvignon Blanc ^{SU} ^{VE}
 NEW ZEALAND, MARLBOROUGH
 Passion fruit with fresh flavours of gooseberry
 10.30 | 40

Paco & Lola Albarino ^{SU} ^{VE}
 SPAIN, GALICIA
 Notes of green apples with pears & blossom
 50

Errazuriz Chardonnay ^{SU} ^{VE}
 CHILE, CASABLANCA VALLEY
 Fresh & juicy with tropical flavours
 9.40 | 37

ROSE WINE • 175ML | BOTTLE

Marchesi Ervani Pinot Grigio Rosato delle Venezie ^{SU} ^{VE}
 ITALY, VENETO
 Soft floral flavours with a refreshing finish
 8.20 | 32

Gerard Bertrand Gris Blanc Rosé ^{SU} ^{VE}
 FRANCE, LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON
 Fresh strawberry compote with hints of pink grapefruit & white blossom
 42

125ml and 250ml available on request

RED WINE • 175ML | BOTTLE

light & juicy Gerard Bertrand Heritage Organic Pinot Noir ^{SU} ^{VE} ^{OR}
 FRANCE, LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON
 Elegant & smooth with aromas of cherry & wild strawberry
 42

St Hallett Faith Shiraz ^{SU} ^M ^{VE}
 AUSTRALIA, BAROSSA
 Flavours of black cherry, raspberry & chocolate
 50

La Vivienda Tempranillo ^{SU} ^{VE}
 SPAIN, CASTILLA - LA MANCHA
 Soft with hints of dark fruits & spice
 7.70 | 30

Errazuriz Merlot ^{SU}
 CHILE, CURICO VALLEY
 Fruity flavours of blackcurrant, plum & cherry jam
 9.40 | 37

spicy & rich Tilia Malbec ^{SU} ^{VE}
 ARGENTINA, MENDOZA
 Bold with flavours of plum, cherry & a hint of spice
 8.90 | 35

Flagstone Poetry Cabernet Sauvigno ^{SU} ^{VE}
 SOUTH AFRICA, WESTERN CAPE
 Dark red fruits & mocha with a long finish
 8.20 | 33

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING • 125ML | BOTTLE

Champagne Lanson Pere et Fils Brut ^{SU}
 FRANCE, CHAMPAGNE ^{VE} ^{VE}
 Elegant & crisp with notes of grapefruit
 80

Da Luca Prosecco ^{SU} ^{VE}
 ITALY, VENETO
 Aromas of pear blossom with flavours of yellow peach, apple & nectarine
 8.50 | 43.50

Silverhand Estate Silver Reign Brut ^{SU} ^{VE}
 ENGLAND, KENT
 Citrus, fresh pears & cut green apple flavour
 55

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

Beck's Lager	5.00
Brewdog Dead Pony Club Pale Ale	7.00
Daura Damm (gluten free)	7.00
Guinness Surger Can	6.50
Peroni Nastro Azzurro	6.00
Rekorderlig Apple Cider	7.50
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime Cider	7.50
Beck's Blue (non-alcoholic)	3.95

DRAUGHT BEER

	HALF	PINT
Brewdog Lost Lager	4.25	7.75
Brewdog Punk IPA	4.25	7.75
Corona	3.75	7.25
Stella Artois	3.75	6.25

COCKTAIL

Old Fashioned	13.50
Espresso Martini	13.50
Amaretto Sour	13.50
Classic Mojito	13.50

APERITIF

	25ML	50ML
Aperol	4.95	9.90
Martini Bianco / Extra Dry / Rosso		6.50
Pimms No.1	4.95	9.90

GIN

	25ML	50ML
Beefeater	4.95	9.90
Hendrick's	7.50	15.00
Slingsby Rhubarb Gin	6.50	13.00
East London Gin	7.20	14.40
Brewdog Lonewolf	8.00	16.00

TEQUILA

	25ML	50ML
Olmecca Blanco	5.50	11.00
Olmecca Reposado	6.50	13.00

RUM

	25ML	50ML
Bacardi Superior	4.95	9.90
Captain Morgan's Dark	5.50	11.00
East London Rarer Rum	9.00	18.00

VODKA

	25ML	50ML
Absolut	4.95	9.90
Grey Goose	8.50	17.00
Belvedere	7.50	15.00

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

	25ML	50ML
Glenlivet Founder's Reserve	8.00	16.00
Jura 10yr	9.00	18.00
Oban	13.50	26.00

WHISKY

	25ML	50ML
Famous Grouse	5.50	11.00
Jack Daniels	5.50	11.00
Jameson's	6.00	12.00

BOURBON

	25ML	50ML
Maker's Mark	6.50	13.00
Woodford Reserve	7.50	15.00

COGNAC

	25ML	50ML
Martell V.S.	6.00	12.00
Martell V.S.O.P.	8.50	17.00

LIQUEURS

	50ML
Amaretto Disaronno ^{G.S}	8.50
Bailey's ^M	8.50

SOFT DRINKS

Selection of soft drinks & juices FROM 4.00

- ^V VEGETARIAN
- ^{VE} VEGAN
- ^{OR} ORGANIC
- ^{VE} SUSTAINABLE

If you have any dietary requirements or are concerned about food allergies, e.g. nuts, you are invited to ask one of our team members.
 Adults need around 2000 kcal a day. Opening times may vary. All prices include VAT at the current rate. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.